

**Misc Case 87/2025**

Order No. 37  
Date:-12.11.2025

Today is fixed for S/R, A/D and appearance  
Petitioner files hazira along with a postal tracking report.  
S/R not yet received.  
None appear.  
To 15.01.2026 for S/R and appearance.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Burdwan